Individual Best Times (All Time)

Tom Street - (1139189) - Wandsworth SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:45.16
2:46.00
2:47.67
2:52.17
3:01.56
3:05.87
3:08.51
3:15.93
3:25.39
3:27.04
3:32.95
3:34.58
3:40.10
3:44.68
3:45.02
3:56.32
3:58.31
3:59.53
4:13.82
4:16.34

4:19.06

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:46.00

2:45.16
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

385
379
368
339
289
270
258
230
200
195
179
175
162
152

131
128
126
106
102
99

WA Pts

379
385

Round

m m M m M

I

Round

F
H

Date

07/11/21
12/12/21
13/06/21
05/01/20
01/12/18
29/09/18
10/06/18
02/12/17
23/09/17
16/07/17
04/03/17
15/01/17
05/06/16
01/10/16
10/07/16
07/06/15
03/10/15
16/01/16
17/01/15
04/10/14
29/06/14

Date

12/12/21
07/11/21

Meet

SE London Winter Championships 2021
Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2021
Wandsworth

The Royals New Year Meet 2020

Guildford City L3 County Qualifier

WSC Club Championships 2018

Cranleigh ASC Summer Meet

Guildford City L3 County Qualifier
Wandsworth Club Championships

Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2017
Surrey Age Group Championships

WBSA Surrey Qualifier 2017

Surrey Summer Development Meet
Wandsworth Club Championships 2016
Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash
Surrey Development Meet 2015
Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015
Epsom District Winter Open

Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Meet
Wandworth Club Championships

Borough of Wandsworth Championships 2014

Meet

Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2021

SE London Winter Championships 2021

Venue

London
JAGS
Ernest Bevin
Xcel LC
Spectrum LC
Dulwich
Cranleigh
Guildford
Dulwich
Carshalton
Guildford
Wandsworth
Guildford
Epsom
Carshalton
Guildford
Epsom
Epsom
Epsom
Epsom

Tooting

Venue

JAGS

London

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth

Wandsworth

Wandsworth

Wandsworth

Club Swam Under

Level

Level

4
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:47.67
2:52.17
3:01.56
3:05.87
3:08.51
3:15.93
3:25.39
3:27.04
3:32.95
3:34.58
3:44.68
3:45.02
3:40.10
3:59.53
3:58.31
3:56.32
4:13.82
4:16.34

4:19.06

Copyright 2024

368
339
289
270
258
230
200
195
179
175
152
152
162

128
131
106
102
99

13/06/21
05/01/20
01/12/18
29/09/18
10/06/18
02/12/17
23/09/17
16/07/17
04/03/17
15/01/17
01/10/16
10/07/16
05/06/16
16/01/16
03/10/15
07/06/15
17/01/15
04/10/14
29/06/14

Wandsworth

The Royals New Year Meet 2020

Guildford City L3 County Qualifier

WSC Club Championships 2018

Cranleigh ASC Summer Meet

Guildford City L3 County Qualifier
Wandsworth Club Championships

Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2017
Surrey Age Group Championships

WBSA Surrey Qualifier 2017

Wandsworth Club Championships 2016
Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash
Surrey Summer Development Meet

Epsom District Winter Open

Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015

Surrey Development Meet 2015

Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Meet

Wandworth Club Championships

Borough of Wandsworth Championships 2014

Ernest Bevin
Xcel LC
Spectrum LC
Dulwich
Cranleigh
Guildford
Dulwich
Carshalton
Guildford
Wandsworth
Epsom
Carshalton
Guildford
Epsom
Epsom
Guildford
Epsom
Epsom

Tooting

Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth

Wandsworth

Wandsworth

Wandsworth

Page 2/2
0
3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



