Individual Best Times (All Time)

Tom Street - (1139189) - Wandsworth SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:45.16	385	Н	07/11/21	SE London Winter Championships 2021	London		2
2:46.00	379	F	12/12/21	Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2021	JAGS		4
2:47.67	368	F	13/06/21	Wandsworth	Ernest Bevin		0
2:52.17	339	F	05/01/20	The Royals New Year Meet 2020	Xcel LC	Wandsworth	3
3:01.56	289	F	01/12/18	Guildford City L3 County Qualifier	Spectrum LC	Wandsworth	3
3:05.87	270	F	29/09/18	WSC Club Championships 2018	Dulwich	Wandsworth	4
3:08.51	258	F	10/06/18	Cranleigh ASC Summer Meet	Cranleigh	Wandsworth	3
3:15.93	230	F	02/12/17	Guildford City L3 County Qualifier	Guildford	Wandsworth	3
3:25.39	200	F	23/09/17	Wandsworth Club Championships	Dulwich	Wandsworth	4
3:27.04	195	F	16/07/17	Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2017	Carshalton	Wandsworth	3
3:32.95	179	F	04/03/17	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Wandsworth	2
3:34.58	175	F	15/01/17	WBSA Surrey Qualifier 2017	Wandsworth	Wandsworth	4
3:40.10	162	F	05/06/16	Surrey Summer Development Meet	Guildford	Wandsworth	3
3:44.68	152	F	01/10/16	Wandsworth Club Championships 2016	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
3:45.02	152	F	10/07/16	Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash	Carshalton	Wandsworth	3
3:56.32	131	F	07/06/15	Surrey Development Meet 2015	Guildford	Wandsworth	3
3:58.31	128	F	03/10/15	Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
3:59.53	126	Н	16/01/16	Epsom District Winter Open	Epsom	Wandsworth	3
4:13.82	106	Н	17/01/15	Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Meet	Epsom		3
4:16.34	102	F	04/10/14	Wandworth Club Championships	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
4:19.06	99	F	29/06/14	Borough of Wandsworth Championships 2014	Tooting	Wandsworth	4

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	2:46.00	379	F	12/12/21	Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2021	JAGS		4
Cop	2:45.16 yright 2024	385 4	Н	07/11/21	SE London Winter Championships 2021	London	Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:47.67	368	F	13/06/21	Wandsworth	Ernest Bevin		0
2:52.17	339	F	05/01/20	The Royals New Year Meet 2020	Xcel LC	Wandsworth	3
3:01.56	289	F	01/12/18	Guildford City L3 County Qualifier	Spectrum LC	Wandsworth	3
3:05.87	270	F	29/09/18	WSC Club Championships 2018	Dulwich	Wandsworth	4
3:08.51	258	F	10/06/18	Cranleigh ASC Summer Meet	Cranleigh	Wandsworth	3
3:15.93	230	F	02/12/17	Guildford City L3 County Qualifier	Guildford	Wandsworth	3
3:25.39	200	F	23/09/17	Wandsworth Club Championships	Dulwich	Wandsworth	4
3:27.04	195	F	16/07/17	Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2017	Carshalton	Wandsworth	3
3:32.95	179	F	04/03/17	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Wandsworth	2
3:34.58	175	F	15/01/17	WBSA Surrey Qualifier 2017	Wandsworth	Wandsworth	4
3:44.68	152	F	01/10/16	Wandsworth Club Championships 2016	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
3:45.02	152	F	10/07/16	Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash	Carshalton	Wandsworth	3
3:40.10	162	F	05/06/16	Surrey Summer Development Meet	Guildford	Wandsworth	3
3:59.53	126	Н	16/01/16	Epsom District Winter Open	Epsom	Wandsworth	3
3:58.31	128	F	03/10/15	Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
3:56.32	131	F	07/06/15	Surrey Development Meet 2015	Guildford	Wandsworth	3
4:13.82	106	Н	17/01/15	Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Meet	Epsom		3
4:16.34	102	F	04/10/14	Wandworth Club Championships	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
4:19.06	99	F	29/06/14	Borough of Wandsworth Championships 2014	Tooting	Wandsworth	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS